Note: All specifications are subject to change without prior notice for product improvement.
voltage fluctuation
In the real world power line voltage occurs frequently especially in industrial area. Every electrical
equipments and devices do have a working voltage limit/tolerance. Some equipment are build to tolerate
±10% of nominal voltage while others ±5% or less depending on sensitivity.
effects
The correct operation of electrical and electronic equipment depends on the voltage accuracy and stability.
In the event of long time over voltage, it will lead to damage of the equipment; while long time under

H
D
CABINET 3 CABINET 4
H
D W
v-SERIES SINGLE PHASE
AUTOMATIC VOLTAGE STABILIZER
Note: All speci�cations are subject to change without prior notice for product improvement.
dimension
             cabinet 1 cabinet 2
three phase V-series 415VAC
model cabinet  power rated rated / output input voltage output accuracy        dimensions (mm) (+/-) weight (kg)
output (KVA) current (A) variation (%) h  w d (+/-)
VST3-4 1 3 4 415V ± 12% ±1.5% 530 295 460 32
VST6-4 1 6 8 415V ± 12% ±1.5% 530 295 460 36
VST10-4 1 10 14 415V ± 12% ±1.5% 660 360 600 75
VST15-4 1 15 21 415V ± 12% ±1.5% 660 360 600 78
VST20-4 1 20 28 415V ± 12% ±1.5% 660 360 600 96
VST25-4 1 25 35 415V ± 12% ±1.5% 660 360 600 107
VST30-4 1 30 42 415V ± 12% ±1.5% 700 380 810 115
VST40-4 1 40 56 415V ± 12% ±1.5% 700 380 810 128
VST45-4 1 45 63 415V ± 12% ±1.5% 700 380 810 134
VST50-4 1 50 70 415V ± 12% ±1.5% 700 380 810 136
VST60-4 1 60 84 415V ± 12% ±1.5% 700 380 810 180
VST75-4 1 75 104 415V ± 12% ±1.5% 815 475 1070 213
VST100-4 1 100 139 415V ± 12% ±1.5% 815 475 1070 248
VST125-4 1 125 174 415V ± 12% ±1.5% 815 475 1070 270
VST150-4 2 150 209 415V ± 12% ±1.5%              1490 660 580 385
emarks: The dimensions indicated above is applicable for Automatic Voltage Stabilizer only. Please consult us if any further information is required.
H
D
WH